ultrasound
training
solutions

08.30
09.15
10.45
11.00
12.00
13.00
13.45
14.30
15.30
15.45
16.45

09.00
09.45
10.45
11.00
12.00
13.00
13.45
14.30
15.30
15.45
16.45

09.00
10.15
10.30
11.00
12.00
13.00
13.45

Registration
Knobology

Break

Scan Principles
Probe Manipulation
Lunch

Renal Ultrasound — Anatomy and Sonographic Technique
Renal Scan Practice 1
Break

Renal scan Practice 2
Reflections

Renal Ultrasound Pathology and Troubleshooting
Renal Scan Practice 3

Break

Renal Scan Practice 4

Renal Scan Practice 5

Lunch

AAA — Anatomy and Sonographic Technique
AAA Scan Practice 1

Break

AAA Scan Practice 2

Reflections

Advanced Knobology

Break

AAA Pathology and Troubleshooting
AAA Scan Practice 3

AAA Scan Practice 4

Lunch

AAA Scan Practice 5

14.45
15.30
15.45
16.45

09.00
10.00
10.15
11.45
12.00
12.45
13.30
15.00
15.15
15.30
16.45

08.45
09.00
10.00
10.15
11.45
12.00
12.45
13.30
15.00
15.15
15.30
16.45

IMED ULTRASOUND TRAINING PROGRAM

Spatial Reasoning
Break

Knobs exercise
Reflections

Renal Protocols and Documentation
Break

Renal Exam Scan Practice

Scan review

AAA Protocols and Documentation
Lunch

AAA Exam Scan Practice

Scan Review

Break

Scan Practice AAA and Renal
Reflections

Refresh

Report Writing

Break

Renal Exam Scan Practice
Scan Review

Answer the Clinical Question
Lunch

AAA Exam Scan Practice
Scan Review

Break

Scan Practice AAA and Renal
Reflections



ultrasound
training
solutions

09.00
09.45
10.00
11.15
12.00
13.15
14.00
15.15
15.30
16.45

09.00
10.00
10.15
11.30
12.45
13.30
14.00
15.15
15.30
16.45

09.00
10.15
10.30
11.15
12.45
13.30
14.00

Liver Anatomy and Sonographic Technique
Break

Liver Scan Practice 1

Liver Pathology and Troubleshooting

Liver Scan Practice 2

Lunch

Liver Scan Practice 3

Break

Liver Scan Practice 4

Reflections

Liver Ultrasound Portal Vein

Break

Liver Scan Practice 5

Liver Scan Practice 6

Lunch

Biliary — Anatomy and Sonographic Technique
Biliary Scan Practice 1

Break

Biliary Scan Practice 2

Reflections

Biliary Scan Practice 3
Break
Biliary Scan Practice 4
Biliary Scan Practice 5
Lunch

Spleen and Pancreas Anatomy and Sonographic Technique

Spleen and Pancreas Scan Practice 1

15.15
15.30
16.45

09.00
10.00
10.15
11.15
12.15
13.15
14.00
15.15
15.30
16.45

08.45
09.00
10.00
10.15
11.30
12.30
13.15
14.45
15.00
15.15
16.45

IMED ULTRASOUND TRAINING PROGRAM

Break
Spleen and Pancreas Scan Practice 2
Reflections

Spleen and Pancreas Scan Practice 3
Break

Spleen and Pancreas Scan Practice 4
Spleen and Pancreas Scan Practice 5
Liver Protocols and Documentation
Lunch

Liver Exam Scan Practice

Break

Liver Exam Scan Practice
Reflections

Refresh

Abdomen Documentation and Protocols
Break

Abdomen Exam (except liver) Scan Practice
Abdomen Exam (except liver) Scan Practice
Lunch

Abdomen Exam Scan Practice

Scan Review

Break

Abdomen Exam Scan Practice

Reflections
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Day 11 WEEK THREE

09.00 Thyroid Anatomy and Sonographic Technique
09.30  Thyroid Scan Practice 1
10.45  Break

11.00 Thyroid Scan Practice 2
12.00 Thyroid Pathology TIRADS
12.30 Lunch

13.15  Thyroid Scan Practice 3
14.15  Thyroid Scan Practice 4
15.15  Break

15.30  Thyroid Scan Practice 5
16.45  Reflections

Day 12 WEEK THREE

09.00 Thyroid Protocols and Documentation
10.00 Break

10.15 Thyroid Exam Scan Practice

11.45 Scan Review

12.00 Lunch

12.45 Thyroid Exam Scan Practice

14.15  Scan Review

14.30 Break

14.45 Communication Strategies in the Examination Room
15.45 Scan Practice

16.45  Reflections

Day 13 WEEK THREE

09.00 AAA Exam Scan Practice
10.30 Break

10.45 Renal Exam Scan Practice

IMED ULTRASOUND TRAINING PROGRAM

Day 13 WEEK THREE

12.15
13.00
14.30
14.45
16.15
16.45

Lunch

Abdomen Exam Scan Practice
Break

Thyroid Exam Scan Practice
Scan Review

Reflections

Day 14 WEEK THREE

09.00
10.30
10.45
12.15
13.00
14.15
15.30
15.45
16.45

Abdomen Exam Scan Practice

Break

Abdomen Exam Scan Practice
Lunch

AAA Exam Scan Practice
Renal Exam Scan Practice
Break

Thyroid Exam Scan Practice
Reflections

Day 15

09.00
10.15
10.30
11.15
12.30
13.15
14.45
15.00
16.30

WEEK THREE

Thyroid Exam Scan Practice

Break

Renal Exam Scan Practice
AAA Exam Scan Practice
Lunch

Abdomen Exam Scan Practice
Break

Abdomen Exam Scan Practice
Wrap Up



