



Day 01	WEEK ONE
08.30	Registration
09.15	Knobology
10.45	Break
11.00	Scan Principles
12.00	Probe Manipulation
13.00	Lunch
13.45	Renal Ultrasound – Anatomy and Sonographic Technique
14.30	Renal Scan Practice 1
15.30	Break
15.45	Renal scan Practice 2
16.45	Reflections

Day 02	WEEK ONE
09.00	Renal Ultrasound Pathology and Troubleshooting
09.45	Renal Scan Practice 3
10.45	Break
11.00	Renal Scan Practice 4
12.00	Renal Scan Practice 5
13.00	Lunch
13.45	AAA – Anatomy and Sonographic Technique
14.30	AAA Scan Practice 1
15.30	Break
15.45	AAA Scan Practice 2
16.45	Reflections

Day 03	WEEK ONE
09.00	Advanced Knobology
10.15	Break
10.30	AAA Pathology and Troubleshooting
11.00	AAA Scan Practice 3
12.00	AAA Scan Practice 4
13.00	Lunch
13.45	AAA Scan Practice 5

Day 03	WEEK ONE
14.45	Spatial Reasoning
15.30	Break
15.45	Knobs exercise
16.45	Reflections

Day 04	WEEK ONE
09.00	Renal Protocols and Documentation
10.00	Break
10.15	Renal Exam Scan Practice
11.45	Scan review
12.00	AAA Protocols and Documentation
12.45	Lunch
13.30	AAA Exam Scan Practice
15.00	Scan Review
15.15	Break
15.30	Scan Practice AAA and Renal
16.45	Reflections

Day 05	WEEK ONE
08.45	Refresh
09.00	Report Writing
10.00	Break
10.15	Renal Exam Scan Practice
11.45	Scan Review
12.00	Answer the Clinical Question
12.45	Lunch
13.30	AAA Exam Scan Practice
15.00	Scan Review
15.15	Break
15.30	Scan Practice AAA and Renal
16.45	Reflections



Liver Scan Practice 4

Reflections

15.30

16.45

Day 06 WEEK TWO Liver Anatomy and Sonographic Technique 09.00 09.45 10.00 Liver Scan Practice 1 Liver Pathology and Troubleshooting 11.15 12.00 Liver Scan Practice 2 Lunch 13.15 Liver Scan Practice 3 14.00 15.15 Break

Day 07	WEEK TWO
09.00	Liver Ultrasound Portal Vein
10.00	Break
10.15	Liver Scan Practice 5
11.30	Liver Scan Practice 6
12.45	Lunch
13.30	Biliary – Anatomy and Sonographic Technique
14.00	Biliary Scan Practice 1
15.15	Break
15.30	Biliary Scan Practice 2
16.45	Reflections

Day 08	WEEK TWO
09.00	Biliary Scan Practice 3
10.15	Break
10.30	Biliary Scan Practice 4
11.15	Biliary Scan Practice 5
12.45	Lunch
13.30	Spleen and Pancreas Anatomy and Sonographic Technique
14.00	Spleen and Pancreas Scan Practice 1

IMED ULTRASOUND TRAINING PROGRAM

Day 08	WEEK TWO
15.15	Break
15.30	Spleen and Pancreas Scan Practice 2
16.45	Reflections

Day 09	WEEK TWO
09.00	Spleen and Pancreas Scan Practice 3
10.00	Break
10.15	Spleen and Pancreas Scan Practice 4
11.15	Spleen and Pancreas Scan Practice 5
12.15	Liver Protocols and Documentation
13.15	Lunch
14.00	Liver Exam Scan Practice
15.15	Break
15.30	Liver Exam Scan Practice
16.45	Reflections

Day 10	WEEK TWO
08.45	Refresh
09.00	Abdomen Documentation and Protocols
10.00	Break
10.15	Abdomen Exam (except liver) Scan Practice
11.30	Abdomen Exam (except liver) Scan Practice
12.30	Lunch
13.15	Abdomen Exam Scan Practice
14.45	Scan Review
15.00	Break
15.15	Abdomen Exam Scan Practice
16.45	Reflections



IMED ULTRASOUND TRAINING PROGRAM

Day 11	WEEK THREE
09.00	Thyroid Anatomy and Sonographic Technique
09.30	Thyroid Scan Practice 1
10.45	Break
11.00	Thyroid Scan Practice 2
12.00	Thyroid Pathology TIRADS
12.30	Lunch
13.15	Thyroid Scan Practice 3
14.15	Thyroid Scan Practice 4
15.15	Break
15.30	Thyroid Scan Practice 5
16.45	Reflections

Day 12	WEEK THREE
09.00	Thyroid Protocols and Documentation
10.00	Break
10.15	Thyroid Exam Scan Practice
11.45	Scan Review
12.00	Lunch
12.45	Thyroid Exam Scan Practice
14.15	Scan Review
14.30	Break
14.45	Communication Strategies in the Examination Room
15.45	Scan Practice
16.45	Reflections

Day 13	WEEK THREE
09.00	AAA Exam Scan Practice
10.30	Break
10.45	Renal Exam Scan Practice

Day 13	WEEK THREE
12.15	Lunch
13.00	Abdomen Exam Scan Practice
14.30	Break
14.45	Thyroid Exam Scan Practice
16.15	Scan Review
16.45	Reflections

Day 14	WEEK THREE
09.00	Abdomen Exam Scan Practice
10.30	Break
10.45	Abdomen Exam Scan Practice
12.15	Lunch
13.00	AAA Exam Scan Practice
14.15	Renal Exam Scan Practice
15.30	Break
15.45	Thyroid Exam Scan Practice
16.45	Reflections

Day 15	WEEK THREE
09.00	Thyroid Exam Scan Practice
10.15	Break
10.30	Renal Exam Scan Practice
11.15	AAA Exam Scan Practice
12.30	Lunch
13.15	Abdomen Exam Scan Practice
14.45	Break
15.00	Abdomen Exam Scan Practice
16.30	Wrap Up